
Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/26/2018 9:29:58 AM

Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giana Grippa1107
Palm Beach

9.200 9.200 9.4509.450 37.300
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Gray1106
Gold Coast

9.300 9.200 9.3009.350 37.150
2 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Ella Grimsley1108
Palm Beach

9.050 9.350 9.2009.400 37.000
8 1 2 3 3 

3 

Elissa Wilkinson1111
Palm Beach

9.150 8.800 9.0009.100 36.050
4T 6T 4 5T 4 

4 

Maya Gogan1102
Palm Beach

9.150 8.800 9.1008.850 35.900
4T 6T 6 4 5 

5 

Logan Schwartz1109
Tnt

8.900 8.700 9.0008.900 35.500
10 8 5 5T 6 

6 

Sophia Morgan1100
Tnt

9.100 8.900 8.7508.600 35.350
6T 4T 8 8 7 

7 

Allesandra Landrum1103
Tnt

9.400 8.900 8.8007.800 34.900
1 4T 11 7 8 

8 

Blakelin Hartman1104
Tnt

9.000 7.700 8.6508.700 34.050
9 10 7 9 9T

9T

Noelle Moran1110
Tnt

8.800 8.400 8.5508.300 34.050
11 9 9T 10 9T

9T

Malia Cindric1105
Tnt

9.100 7.650 8.4008.300 33.450
6T 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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